L08000061550

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
 (Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ļ

Office Use Only



000132062970

07/14/08--01009--024 **125.00

T. CLINE

JUL 14 2008

EXAMINER

SUFFICIENCY OF FILING

RECEIVED

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

CRETARY OF STAIL

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co			
SUBJECT: Cat	alyst Engineer	TING, LLC d Liability Company)	,
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.	•
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	Jennifer	Menendez Name of Person)	
	Catalyst	Engineering, LLC	
	2064 TI	(Address)	
-	<u>Tallahas</u>	See FL 32308 State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please of	call:	
Jennier Men	of Person)	at (<u>850</u>) <u>508 –</u> (Area Code & Daytime Tel	5494 ephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
■ \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center of Tallahassee, FL 32301	SECRE ALLAH

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
The name of the Emitted Endomity Company is	
Cotalyst Engineering,	LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limit	ed Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
•	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2064 Trescott DR	2064 Trescott DR
2064 Trescott DR Tallahassee, FL 32308	2064 Trescott DR Tallahassee, FL 32308
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:
bnnifer Mor	nendez
Name	ik (ii.k.) ==
20124 Tresc	dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
<u>Tallahuss</u> City, State,	<u>(e, FL 32308</u> and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac all statutes relating to the proper and comple	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as city. I further agree to comply with the provisions of te performance of my duties, and I am familiar with egistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
1,11	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2



ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGRM" = Ma	naging Member		
MGRM		Jennifer Menendez 2016/1 Trescott DR	_
		Tallahassee FL 32308	_
			_
,	 .		<u> </u>
•	,		
		•	
			_
	·		
(Use attachment	t if necessary)		
(Use attachment	- -		
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the	he date of filing: (OPT	— — IONA usines
ICLE V: Effective effective date is	e date, if other than the	ist be specific and cannot be more than five by	IONA
CLE V: Effective effective date is to or 90 days afte	e date, if other than the listed, the date murthe date of filing.)	ist be specific and cannot be more than five by	— — IONA usines
CLE V: Effective effective date is	e date, if other than the listed, the date murthe date of filing.)	ist be specific and cannot be more than five by	— — IONA usine
CLE V: Effective date is to or 90 days afte	e date, if other than the listed, the date murthe date of filing.)	ist be specific and cannot be more than five by	— — IONA usines
CLE V: Effective effective date is to or 90 days afte	e date, if other than the listed, the date murthe date of filing.) IGNATURE:	ist be specific and cannot be more than five by	IONA
CLE V: Effective effective date is to or 90 days afte	e date, if other than the listed, the date mur the date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a memical content of the date of a memical content of the date of the	ber or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution estitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	IONA

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)